
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 03/12/25� Page 1 of 1drapertools.com

Turbo Diamond Blade, 125mm
STOCK No.  99789      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482001062
WARRANTY  Consumable Warranty Applies

FEATURES

•	 �For cutting granite, marble and stone
•	 �10mm Segment height
•	 �Compatible with bore 22.23mm

DESCRIPTION

Hardened and tempered diamond blade with continuous turbo rim for a fast cut and smooth finish. For use on granite, marble and stone. Suitable for dry 
and wet cutting, with optimum results when used wet. Compatible with most angle grinders with a 22.23mm bore.

CONTENTS

1 x Turbo Diamond Blade, 125mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Diameter
Bore size
Segment height
Maximum speed
Kerf
Blade construction
Weight

125mm
22.23mm
10mm
12,200rpm
2.1mm
Sintered
0.12kg


